
2026 St. Cloud State Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 6, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-0   Home: 2-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (16), Opp (12)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (1), Holmes (1), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
25 Palmer, Kennedy .800 2-2 5 1 4 0 0 0 1 4 .800 2 0 1 0 .857 0 1 0-0 8 6 0 1.000
15 Holmes, Brooke .600 2-2 5 4 3 1 1 0 0 6 1.200 4 0 0 0 .778 0 0 1-1 1 4 1 .833
17 Frechette, Grace .571 2-2 7 1 4 1 0 0 1 5 .714 1 0 1 0 .625 0 0 1-1 2 9 1 .917
13 Honeycutt, Morgan .500 2-2 8 1 4 0 0 1 5 7 .875 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 1-1 11 1 0 1.000
23 Beck, Bree .500 2-2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .500 0 0 1 0 .500 0 1 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
18 Weiss, Bethany .375 2-2 8 2 3 1 1 0 4 6 .750 1 0 0 0 .444 0 0 0-0 15 0 0 1.000
16 Roe, Sydney .286 2-2 7 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 .286 2 0 1 0 .444 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
14 Patnode, Kurstyn .250 2-1 4 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 .750 0 0 1 1 .250 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
8 Harms, Hannah .000 2-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 0 2 0 .400 0 1 0-0 0 0 0 .000
10 Weckman, Hannah 1.000 2-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
22 Collins, Kaylee .000 1-1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
20 Dahmen, Grace .000 1-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .429 2-2 56 15 24 3 3 1 15 36 .643 13 0 9 1 .536 0 3 4-4 39 26 2 .970
Opponents .300 2-2 50 6 15 3 1 1 5 23 .460 2 0 4 1 .327 0 4 0-0 35 16 1 .981

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
24 Kunz, Alyssa 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0 0 0
4 Clark, Macey 0.88 1-0 1 1 1 0-0 0 8.0 8 2 1 1 3 1 1 0 .276 1 0 0 0 3
55 Porter, Justyce 6.00 1-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.2 6 4 4 1 0 1 0 1 .316 0 0 0 0 1
Totals 2.69 2-0 3 2 1 0 0 13.0 15 6 5 2 4 3 1 1 .300 1 0 0 0 4
Opponents 8.40 0-2 5 2 1 0 0 11.2 24 15 14 13 9 3 3 1 .429 3 0 0 0 3



2026 St. Cloud State Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 6, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
18 Weiss, Bethany 15 15 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
25 Palmer, Kennedy 14 8 6 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
13 Honeycutt, Morgan 12 11 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Clark, Macey 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Patnode, Kurstyn 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Beck, Bree 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
55 Porter, Justyce 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Frechette, Grace 12 2 9 1 .917 1 0 0 — 0 0
15 Holmes, Brooke 6 1 4 1 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Weckman, Hannah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Roe, Sydney 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Dahmen, Grace 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Collins, Kaylee 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Kunz, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Harms, Hannah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 67 39 26 2 .970 3 0 0 — 0 0
Opponents 52 35 16 1 .981 2 8 0 1.000 0 0


